TABLE 10

COUNTY OF ORIGIN OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME

Admission Report

ENROLLED TRANSFER STUDENTS

County

Atlantic County
Bergen County
Burlington County
Camden County
Cape May County
Cumberland County
Essex County
Gloucester County
Hudson County
Hunterdon County
Mercer County
Middlesex County
Monmouth County
Morris County
Ocean County
Passaic County
Salem County
Somerset County
Sussex County
Union County
Warren County
Not a NJ Resident

10
292
16
14

202

97
20
12
69
67

124
44

143

28
52
71
36
64

Grand Total

1379
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