TABLE 10

COUNTY OF ORIGIN OF FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME ENROLLED TRANSFER STUDENTS

County	Ν
Atlantic County	10
Bergen County	292
Burlington County	16
Camden County	14
Cape May County	1
Cumberland County	8
Essex County	202
Gloucester County	8
Hudson County	97
Hunterdon County	20
Mercer County	12
Middlesex County	69
Monmouth County	67
Morris County	124
Ocean County	44
Passaic County	143
Salem County	1
Somerset County	28
Sussex County	52
Union County	71
Warren County	36
Not a NJ Resident	64
Grand Total	1379